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ANALYSIS

1. Does the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and learning outcomes?

25% rated the curriculum excellent in satisfying the stated objectives and learning outcomes,
50% said it is good and 25% rated it as satisfactory.

2. Do you have continuous processes to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new
topics in the curriculum?

25% rated excellent in terms of continuous processes to propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the curriculum 75% rated as good.

3. Is the curriculum effective in developing independent thinking?

25% rated the curriculum excellent in developing independent thinking, 25% said it good and
50% said it is satisfactory.

4. Does the departmental level expert committee meet to review the curriculum?

25% rated excellent, 50% said good, 25% stated it as satisfactory.

5. Does the curriculum enhance your knowledge in the subject area?

25% rated the curriculum excellent in enhancing their knowledge in the subject area and 25%
rated it as good and 50% rated as average.

6. Does the curriculum enable the students to apply their knowledge in real life?

25% said the curriculum is excellent in enabling the students to apply their knowledge in real
life, 25% said it is good and 50% rated it as satisfactory.

7. Does the curriculum demand the teachers for research inclusive teaching?

25% rated as excellent, 50% rated as good and 25% rated it as satisfactory.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT
In general, curriculum is good but still there’s scope for improvement. More industry oriented
/ application oriented activity work could be added in the curriculum. This Suggestion is put

forward to curriculum development cell.
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MA. BEd
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CA, MCom, CAIIB, NET, SET
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B.Ed

MBA
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Ma Bed.

MA sociology
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DON BOSCO SCHOOL NEW DELHI
Sunlord Apparels

Raja Rammohan Roy Academy, Cambridge School,Dehradun
Trinity Lyceum School

ICRC

Nagindas Khandwala College

Null

Higher Secondary Education
ROCA Barthroom Products Pvt Ltd
New Theological College

Albert David Limited
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Anupam Swarup
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RAJAT SHARMA
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Siddharth Menon
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E-mail Id
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piyush.karki@bca.christuniversity.in
engineersank@gmail.com
chotumalik@gmail.com
dassuryal977@gmail.com
pramilapaul07@gmail.com
sudhagupta8e5@gmail.com
baijumathewdbs@gmail.com
jivesh2411@gmail com
aseem.sharma@bca.christuniversity.in
kumarisangeeta343@gmail.com
mesindhu1976@gmail.com
sagar.sharma(@bca.christuniversity.in
gokul.ta@bca.christuniversity.in
sanjayamrit2002@gmail.com
tijikuriakose7@gmail.com
sanjayagarwal0201@gmail.com
Abhinavkaushal$01@gmail.com

nandinisayshi@yahoo.co.in
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General Comments and Suggestions:

13 responses

The college should be less strict about attendance as students also needs some time for self
study at home '

If a student gets off at 3:30 and there are multiple deadlines on the same day, how can one
concentrate on their self study if he or she is busy doing projects or assignments? They need
to improve their practical knowledge, so don't overboak their schedule and allow them to do
some self study as well.

Although there isn't much pressure right' now, by the time they reach midterm, they will be so
busy that they won't have time for self-study.

Mostly satisfactory, i m happy to send my kid to your institution
Good

Should add some subjects related to non academic life.
Transport facility needs to be improved for local students.

I am happy with the college environment and the cooperative faculties. Such type of
environment helps the students in their overall personality development.

Not much information er knowledge about what is being taught, but would like to see students
to be more interested in research and innovation

NIL

Should be Given less Assignment
Satisfactory

No

Most of the parents have limited knowledge about the course which have been taken by their
children therefore educating the parents about the curriculum, scope of the chosen course and
how it will be helping the their children in shaping the career will be a better way and then
taking a feedback would be better. Second children might not come to the counsellor for
guidance therefore to make job oriented counselling a compulsory for the children especially

second year so that the child has an year to think and decide.
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ANALYSIS

1. Does the curriculum orient students towards higher education?

25% rated the curriculum excellent in motivating student towards higher education, 45% said
it is good and 25% rated it as satisfactory.

2. Is employability given weightage in the design and development of the curriculum?
30% rated excellent in terms of weightage of employability 35% rated as good 25% rated
satisfactory and 10% feels that it needs improvement.

3. Is the curriculum designed to have a component on value based education?

20% rated the curriculum excellent in value based education, 45% said it good and 35% said
it is satisfactory.

4. Does the curriculum have components to serve the needs of the society?

25% rated excellent, 65% said good, 10% stated it as satisfactory.

5. Does the curriculum promotes self study and attitude of research?

30% rated the curriculum excellent in self study and research area and 20% rated it as good
and 35% rated as average.

6. Does the curriculum help the students to enhance their personality?

35% said the curriculum is excellent in enhancing student personality, 35% said it is good

and 20% rated it as satisfactory.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT
In general, curriculum is good but still there’s scope for improvement. More industry oriented
/ application oriented activity work could be added in the curriculum. This Suggestion is put

forward to curriculum development cell.
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Siddharth Menon

Suhani Sharma

Kavya Agarwal

P A Neeraja Nair

Nishant Toshniwal

ARINJAY JAIN

Kumar Aditya

Avinash Goyal

Tanishqg Hasija

Privansha Sharma

Sahil Agarwal

Rahul verma

Maanya Saxena

Gowri MS
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Aditi Gupta

Harsh Raj
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17 responses

21215629
21215631
21215637
20218237
20218221
20218205
20218216
20218208
20218225
21215641
21215626
21215624
21215617
21215639
21215636
21215602

20218211
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8/22/22 12:04 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Name of the Programme [_D Copy

17 responses

@ B Sc (EMS)
@ B Sc (CMS)
- BCA '

Year

LD Copy

17 responses

@ 1st Year
@ 2nd Year
“ 3rd Year

nttps //docs.google.com/forms/d/10TCPFQEWKUEKJTeKCRgeRZSqBICIPH1 DVQHHjyn-NHE/viewanalytics



8/22(22 12 04 PM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Contact Phone Number/s

17 responses

7045583615

8130727820

8318131638

8178278145

8265624853

9818890309

09315132398

6284185256

9205445746

91746 55099

9163513707

7657950719

7905843402

8593011845

8360975018

9919911152

9661884519

nlips fldocs.google com/farms/d/1 OTCPFQBWKUEKJTeKC RgcRZSqBICIPH1 DVQHijn—NHENiewanallecs
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©8/22122.12:04 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULLUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University). Delhi NCR-201003

e-mail id

17 responses

siddharth.vinod@ems.christuniversity.in

suhani.sharma@ems.christuniversity.in

kavya.agarwal@ems.christuniversity.in

neeraja.nair@science.christuniversity.in

nishant toshniwal@science.christyniversity.in

ARINJAY JAIN@SCIENCE.CHRISTUNIVERSITY.IN

kumar.aditya@science.christuniversity.in

avinash.goyal@science.christuniversity.in

tanishqg.hasija@science.christuniversity.in

privansha.sharma@ems.christuniversity.in

sahil.agarwal@ems.christuniversity.in

rahul.verma@ems.christuniversity.in

maanya.saxena@ems.christuniversity.in

gowri.ms(@ems.christuniversity.in

yashika@ems.christuniversity.in

aditiguptag1003@gmail.com

harsh.raj@science.christuniversity.in

nttps:/ldocs.google.com/forms/d/1OTCPFQEWKUEKJTeKCRgeRZSqBICIPH1DVQHH]yn-NHE/viewanalytics



8/22/22 12 04 PM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (

Parents Contact Number

17 responses

9819030387

9891304385

9835189079

9388645949

8989932750

9717576789

7042372708

9815835585

89717704574

8718899159

9831958622

9855029250

7754944411

8589071845

9872831966

8090590790

9431623040

Deemed to be University), Delni NGR-201 003

nttps //docs goegle comfformsfdﬁOTCPFOEWKuFKJTeKCRgcRZSqBICIPH1 DVQHHjyn-NHE/viewanalytics
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' 8/22/22 12.04 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University). Delhi NCR-201003

Parents Mail ID:

17 responses

mesindhu1976@gmail.com
chhavigemini381@gmail.com
ritesh_jaquar@rediffmail.com
anilcift@yahoo.com
sunitatoshniwal78@gmail.com
SALESZARINJAY@GMAIL.COM
upmamalik17031972@gmail.com
atulgoyal1209@gmail.com
veenahasija31@gmail.com
artisharmal132@gmail.com
sanjayagarwal0201@gmail.com
None

psaxenalb68@gmail.com
satheesh25011969@gmail.com
agarwalkamaldeep@yahoo.com

nitingupta208004@gmail.com

amajaymishraZ@gmail.com
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B/22/122, 12 04 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University). Delni NCR-201003

Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and
learning outcomes?

@ Copy

1/ responses

10
5]
0 (0%)
0
3
Does the curriculum cover advanced topics [D Copy
16 responses
8
6
4
0 (0%)
o
1
fs the curriculum effective in developing critical/analytical thinking? U;] Copy

17/ responses

15

10

4 (23:5%)

0 (0%)

ntios fdocs. google. comfforms/di1OTC PFQSWKUEK.JTeKCRgcRZSqBICIPH 1 DVQHijn-NHEfw’ewanalytics
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BI22122 12.04 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University}. Delni NCR-201003

Wheter the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant LD Copy
domain?

17 responses

N

i 1(5:9%).

Are the text books and reference materials relevant to the content of the Q Copy
curriculum?

17 responses

8
5
5(29.4%)
4 ; ;
: 2 (11,8%)
0 (0%) e
0
1 2 3 4 5
Does the curriculum oriented toward higher education? \LJ Copy
17 responses
100
75
5.0
4 (23.5%)
2.5 iy
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0.0
1 2

https //docs.google.com/forms/d/10TCPFQEWKUEKJTeKCRgeRZSqBICIPH1DVQHHjyn-NHE/viewanalytics



8122/22,12.04 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Does the curriculum enable you to apply your knowledge in real life?

17 responses

10.6

9(52,9%)"

. 6 (35:3%)"

0(0%)
R 1(5:5%)

1 2

Is employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development given weightage in
the design and development of curriculum?

17 responses

10.4

1 9(52,9%"

- 6(35.3%)

~1{5.9%) £1.(5.9%)

@ Copy

L[: Copy

0 (0%)

00

Does the curriculum promotes self study and attitude of research?

17 responses

10.0

19.(52:9%)

5.0

5 (29.4%)

-2 (11:8%)

0 (0%)

1

httos //docs.google comiforms/d/1 OTCPFQBWKUEKJT&KCRQCRZSQBICIPH1 DVQHijnﬁNHE!viewan'alyiics

[D Copy
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. 8122122 1204 Py STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (EMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University). Deini NCR-201003
* Does the curriculum meet your overal| expectations? [_D Copy

17 responses

16(35.3%)

General Comments and Suggestions:

8 responses

The curriculum is good and upto the expectations.

N.A.

No
Curriculum can be taught more effectively

No comments

There should be more advanced teaching of the coding softwares

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Palicy

Google Forms




812222, 12:08 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delni NCR-201003

(BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be
University), Delhi NCR-201003

8 responses

Publish anaiytics

Name of the Student

8 responses

Nandini Malik

Nimisha Singh

Deepika Christopher

Apaar Agarwal

Dev Aggarwal

Mayur Kumar Sourav

Akshat Kumar

Janhvi Mishra

nttps Hdocs. google.com/forms/d/1tEyv3LpawX6vrxK1FSuQTDG2PMKSY IhBmKictwQcX LU /viewanalytics




8/22/22, 1208 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delht NCR-201003

_Registration Number

8 responses

21215206
21215207
21215204
21215202
21215211
21215205
21215212
21215213

Name of the Programme @ Copy

8 responses

@ B Sc (EMS)
@ B Sc (CMS)
 BCA
@ BDA

Year l_[:_] Copy

8 responses

@ 1st Year
@ 2nd Year
" 3rd Year

htips fidecs. google. com/forms/d/1tEyvILpBWXBvrxK1 FOuQTDG2PMKFYIhBmKictwQcXLU/viewanalytics 2/8



8/22122, 12:08 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed tc be University). Delhi NCR-201003

Contact Phone Number/s

8 responses

7456919191
9643512942
09667010338
9891644455
9953021039
9928964252
9315997090
+979305905122

e-mail id

3 responses
nandini.malik@bds.christuniversity.in
nimishasingh23june@gmail.com
Deepika.christopher@bds.christuniversity.in
apaar.agarwal@bds.christuniversity.in
dev.aggarwal@bds.christuniversity.in
mayur.kumar@bds.christuniversity.in
akéhat.kumar@bds.chrlstuniversityAin

janhvi.mishra@bds.christuniversity.in

hitps f/docs.google.com/forms/d/1tEyvOLpBwXBvrxK1FuQTDG2PMKFYIhBmKicBwQcXLU/viewanalytics




8/22/22, 1208 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST {Deemed to be University), Delni NCR-201003

Parents Contact Number

8 responses

9837885759
9556314471
9650689066
9910744455
0811331523
9006140263
8053127422
9451629439

Parents Mail ID:

8 responses

yuvrajnandini@gmail.com
nirajanabsingh@gmail.com
Simmychristopher29@gmail.com
anuj1603@yahoo.co.in
gdevanshu45@gmail.com
rkchodryb@gmeail.com
Poojaandkarry@gmail.com

mishraajitendra@gmail.com
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{3’/?2:’22‘ 12:08 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and @ Copy
learning outcomes?

8 responses

4 (50%):

2 (25%)

1.(12.5%)

Does the curriculum cover advanced topics {_D Copy

8 responses

! 31(37.5%)
2 5 ] 53 y i
2 (25%) ' _2 (25%)
)
0 (0%)
O n
1 2
Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/analytical thinking? LD Copy
8 responses
3 =
3.(37.5%) 3(37.5%)
2 =
2(25%)
1
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
O i
1 2

nttps./idocs.google.com/forms/di1tEyvELpEwXBvrxK1FuUQTDG2PMKIYIhBmKicewQcXLU/viewanalytics



8/22/22, 1208 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Wheter the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant

domain?
7 responses

? -3 (42.9%

2

1

1:(14.3%)
0(0%) 0 (0%)
0 .
1 2

Are the text books and reference materials relevant to the content of the

curriculum?

8 responses

6
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 1
1 P

Does the curriculum oriented toward higher education?

8 responses

1(12:5%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

ntios //docs.google com/forms/d/MtEyvaLpBwWXBVrxK FOuQTDG2PMKfYIhBmKicewQcXLU/viewanalytics
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@ Copy
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§/22/22 12:08 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST {Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Does the curriculum enable you to apply your knowledge in real life? [D Copy

8 responses

6
6 (75%)
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%) '15'(125%)-
0 ‘
1 p) 3 4 5

Is employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development given weightage in @ Copy
the design and development of curriculum?

& responses

) 4 (50%)
3 e
2
2 (25%)
1
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0
1 2
Does the curriculum promotes self study and attitude of research? l_[] Copy
8 responses
4
2
2 (25%) ; 2(25%)
1
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0
1 ¥

htips /ldocs.google.com/forms/diTtEyvSLpewXBvrxK 1F 9uQTDG2PMKFYIhBmKictwQcXLU/viewanalytics



8/22/22,12 08 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BDA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed tc be University), Delhi NCR-201003

|
|

Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations? Ll Copy

8 responses

4 :
4(50%)
2 -
12 (25%)_, .
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0
1 2

General Comments and Suggestions:

4 responses

No

None

Nothing

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

A
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272/22, 12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delni NCR-201003

(BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be
University), Delhi NCR-201003

69 respcnses

Fubklish analytics
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8/22122,12.07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Name of the Student

69 responses

Sanskriti Saran

Vikas Gupta

Cyril T Johnson

Vipul Sharma

Kuhu Taneja

abhinav kaushal

Piyush Karki

Anish Khalkho

Arin Sharma

Vivek Kumar

Om Sharma

Sahil Jaiswal

Aseem Sharma

Randeep Singh

Sagar Sharma

Smit Patel

Debopriyo Paul Chowdhury

Snehashish Mishra

\ %
j=

\
—I\Aanish Kumar

NELHL MY sakshi Girdhar

[y

Imon Banerjee

https //docs . google. com/iforms/d/1JhhgeAmB4PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxYt7x7Ci5UOFs/viewanalytics

2126



/2222 12:.07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University). Delhi NCR-201003

Sahil Suryavanshi
Om Chetwani
Anwesha Swarup
Garvita kataria
Allan Mathew
Christy Reji

Bency Gecrge
Himanshu Kaushik
Yash Thakur
Harshita

Somnath Paul
Sneha shankar
Ronit David

Poorvi Agarwal
Harsh korani
Vatsal Vishwakarma
GOKUL T A
Privanshu kushwaha
Lavanya Srivastava
Rajat Sharma
Tejas Verma

Vipin kumar

Gohar Murshid Ansari

nttps /fdoes. google.com/forms/d/1JnhgeAm6G4PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxYt7x7CisUQF siviewanalytics



8/22122, 12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Mehul Verma

Aditi Garg

Samyak Jain

Aditya Kumar

Ayush

Daksh midha

Shreyansh Sinha

Gaurav

Abhishek

Anurag Trivedi

Shashwat Pandey

Jimmi James

Manav Mehta

Mohammed Shahrukh

Abin Roy

PRATHAM JINDAL

YASH SINGH

Adhyayan amit jain

Aditya Rai

Sarthak atreja

hnps.!fdocs_google.com/formsfd”JhhgeAm64PiIoeMjvyaPcBU_S?JCduth?x?CiSUOFs.’viewana\ytics



5122122 12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Registration Number

60 responses

21215073

21215090

21215021

21215083

21215043

21215005

21215055

21215011

21215015

21215096

21215053

21215069

21215018

21215062

21215068

21215077

21215023

21215078

21215026

21215048

21215070

21215035

nitps //docs.google com/forms/d/1JhhgeAmB4PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxY17x7CisUOFs/viewanalytics



8/22/22,12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-207003
20218436
20218434
20218413
21215027
20218441
20218419
20218418
20218423
20218442
21215034
21215080
20218444
21215065
21215056
21215032
21215088
21215029
21215058
21215046
21215061
21718080

J
SCHIOL 6= \ T

ors )3
g2 2
AN

N

212150
“K;ﬁrzﬂp

T—
20218422 Y4

nt'ns fldocs. google.com/forms/d/1JhhgeAm6G4 PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxYt7x7CiSUOFsiviewanalytics 6/26



3/22/22,12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

21215050

20218405

21215071

21215008

21215019

21215022

21215074

21215028

20218402

20218412

20218443

20218427

20218430

20218432

20218403

20218449

20278440

202718404

20218406

20218437

hitps fldocs.google.com/forms/d/1JhhgeAma4PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxYt7x7Ci5UOFs/viewanalytics



8/22122.12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Name of the Programme I_D Copy

69 responses

ot @ B Sc (EMS)
e e, @ B Sc (CMS)
BCA

Year lD Copy

68 responses

@ 1st Year
@ 2nd Year
3rd Year

AN

ntips:#docs. google com/forms/d/ JhhgeAm64PiloeijyaPnBU_S?JCduth?x?CiSUOFs.’viewanaIyt}cs 8126



822122 12:07 PM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

Contact Phone Number/s

69 responses

8726273285

8595622812

7840869888

9560637752

09711662666

9811221575

9304536657

8619467532

8448236041

7234071544

7897290721

9650885345

8860963626

7042513154

09924500575

95932853064

9669905001

8171077769

8077381825

8869893348

8582966395

9819062668

nttps //docs.google.com/forms/df1JhhgeAmB4 PilceMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxY17x7CisUOF s/viewanalytics
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8/22122, 12.07 PM

9918642060
9793951613
8368370040
9643435519
8800926986
8750605857
9821350471
7361040402
07071900835
9693455623
7778837721
7014255405
9868444889
7982134244
8107002779
7828404987
8447915103
8590248318
8384811512
8318924731
9315394858
9162084603

9958363766

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (

Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

htips /fdocs.google.com/forms/d/1 JhhgeAmG 4 P.lIoeMvaaPcBU_ST"JCduth?x?CiSUOFs.’wewanalytics

10/26



CBI22122 12.07 PM

9680037960

8587941431

9811596035

8191081852

7909058805

9650387953

7011638122

8911109128

8433257055

/425027958

06388448992

9953922910

6377328870

9953438920

8725624431

8882685386

7017214172

9084310568

9971357798

8689056600

8569998332

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

hitps /fdocs.google.com/forms/d/1JhhgeAm64PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxYt7x7Ci5UOFs/viewanalytics



8/22/22 1207 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 GHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

e-mail id

69 respanses
Sanskriti.saran@bca.christuniversity.in
cyril. t@bca.christuniversity.in
vipul.sharma@bca.christuniversity.in
vikas.gupta@bca.christuniversity.in
kuhu.taneja@bca.christuniversity.in
abhinav.kaushal@bca.christuniversity.in
piyush karki@bca.christuniversity.in
anish khalkho@bca.christuniversity.in
arinsharma?710@gmail.com
vivekkumar5258421@gmail.com
om.sharma@bca.christuniversity.in
sahil jaiswal@bca.christuniversity.in
aseem.sharma@bca.christuniversity.in
randeep.singh@bca.christ university.in
sagar.sharma@bca.christuniversity.in
smitkumar.patel@bca.christuniversity.in
debopriyo.paul@bca.christuniversity.in
snehashish.mishra@bca.christuniversity.in
ebenmk_u.r_i_grl_ggse@gmaiI.com

m%?}?\)EE?J.,?\TAIr_'E.l @13 mail.com
ia] 0

{::% SCILNCES

sakshi gitdhar®

H e
LA ING

a.christuniversity.in

imon.banerjee@bca.christuniversity.in

hitps //docs.google.com/forms/d/1JhhgeAmG4 Pu\oeijyaPCBU_S?JCduxYl?x?CiSUOFS/U\ewanalytics 12126



3122122, 12:07 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

sahil datta@science.christuniversity.in

om.chetwani@science.christuniversity.in

anwesha.swarup@science.christuniversity.in

garvita kataria@bca.christuniversity.in

allan.mathew(@science.christuniversity.in

creji007@gmail.com

bency.george(@science.christuniversity.in

himanshu.kaushik@science.christuniversity.in

thakur.yash@science. christuniversity.in

harshita@bca.christuniversity.in

somnathpaul302002@gmail.com

sneha.shankar@science.christuniversity.in

ronit.david@bca.christuniversity.in

poorvi.agarwal@bca.christuniversity.in

Harsh.korani@hca.christuniversity.in

vatsal.vishwakarma@bca.christuniversity.in

gokul.ta@bca.christuniversity.in

Privanshukushwaha444@gmail.com

vgd482002@gmail.com

lavanya srivastava@bca.christuniversity.in

rajat.sharma@bca.christuniversity.in

tejas.verma@bca.christuniversity.in

Vipin.kumar@bca.christuniversity.in

hitps Mdocs.google.com/forms/d/1JhhgeAmB4PiloeMjvyaPcBU_S7JCduxY17x7Ci5UOFsiviewanalytics 13/26



8/22/22 12:07 PM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (BCA) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi NCR-201003

gohar.murshid@sclencechrIstuniversity.in

mehuI.verma@bca_christuniversity.m

adm.garg@science.christuniversity.in

samyak.jain@bca.christuniversity.in

aditya.kumar.mgm@gmail.com

ayush.jha@bca.christuniversity.in

Dakshmidha2001@gmail.com

shreyansh.sinha@bca.christuniversityﬁn

gaurav.gusain@bca.christuniversity.in

abhishek@science.christuniversity.in

anurag‘trivedr’@science.christunfversity.in

shashwat.pandey@science.chrﬁstuniversity.in

jj885928@gmail.com

manav.mehta@science.christuniversr’ty.in

mohammed,shahrukh@science.christuniversity,in

abin.roy@scnencechristuniversity.in

pratham.jindal@science.christuniversi‘[y.in

yash,singh@science.chrfstuniversity.in

Adhyayan.amit@science.chrIstuniversIty.in

adityarai.rai21@gmail.com

sarthakatreja2001 @gmail.com
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Parents Contact Number

69 responses

9839074722
7827550745
7840868888
9868444889
9910075429
09717496942
9811221574
5661810150
§314510787
9891805947
8736091544
9839145898
9808036715
9810702829
9958730628
9429089858
9832504396
9826147399
9760395756
8126469846
8979320940

9830262924
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8879522951

9838584805

8318053850

7011710963

9871589370

9611542626

8800940801

9717686966

9234545454

09350330063

8789326769

9431825727

9829117787

9810199364

9610745590

7223907781

9446079467

8287830014

8318924731

9971223901

6385732966

9958363766

8696900560
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9811482308

9910304340

9837368056

8987415333

9899931051

8447725500

8340427544

8433257055

7425027958

6388448992

9811422910

9461385053

9811201478, 9560039185

8866024431

9968292017

8890040849

8506858706

9996954455

9416295932
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Parents Mail ID:

69 responses

Nigam.sudeep@gmail.com
sudhagupta865@gmail.com
frtjjohnson@gmail com
vipulsharma1026@gmail.com
sarojtanejal4@gmail.com
Neelamkaushal231 2@gmail.com
bskarki2003@gmail.com
khalkhoashok1973@gmail.com
bhuwans760@hotmail.com
vivekkumar5258421@gmail.com
aks.76@gmail.com
vishaljaiswal3011@gmail.com
ratnasharma336@gmail.com
sarabjeetcs@gmail.com
shiprasharma.1407@gmail.com
Chetanpatel4676@gmail.com
chowdhuryrakhipaul@gmail.com
parmeshwar.mishral @gmail.com
tijikuriakose7@gmail.com

veerpa s781@gmail.com
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dassuryal1977@gmail.com
chetwaniankush@gmail.com
engineersank@gmail.com
Poonampoonam34771@gmail.com
baijumathew2010@gmail.com
rejijoshua@gmail.com

1975 kindergarden@gmail.com
Radeepak.kaushik@gmail.com
Info@shreevaishnavi.net
sanjayamrit2002@gmail.com
pramilapaul07@gmail.com
gopakumaribgp@gmail.com
ndavid75@gmail.com
globalss75@gmail.com
Sureshkorani6@gmail.com
ansh.vishwakarma777@gmail.com
vijiaigo@gmail.com
Mahesh.2551@gmail.com
Sanjayyy.srivastava@gmail.com
jivesh24711@gmail.com
rashmivrm63@gmail.com

None

mohammad92mustageem@gmail.com ' j)
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nandinisayshi@yahoo.co.in
mukeshgarg14562@gmail.com
abhishekjainmanoj@yahoo.com
kumarisangeeta343@gmail.com
jhaartis99@gmail com
NA
prasadarchana81@gmail.com
8868982438z@gmail.com
mannalall5@gmail.com
superbharat47@gmail.com
gunjanpandey18111976@gmail.com
Jamesjoseph09751@gmail.com
rakesh71_2000@yahoo.com, armnmehta@gmail.com
shameemsabera@gmail.com
lissyroy11785@gmail.com
jindalagromills.bzp@gmail.com
yash2college@gmail.com
“Jainsimran1978@gmail.com

nkrai09@gmail.com

neeruatrejal971@gmail.com
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Does the content of the curriculum satis.fy the stated objectives and @ Copy
learning outcomes?

69 responses

40

20 33 (47.8%)

20

. 15(21.7%)
10 13 (18.8%) S
1(1.4%) 7 (10.4%)
; :
1 2 3 4 5

Does the curriculum cover advanced topics ' ED Copy

69 responses

27 (39.1%)

24 (34.8%)
20 :

" (e 11(15.9%):

Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/analytical thinking? {_D Copy

69 responses

30

27.(39.1%)

20
19 (27.5%)

14/(20.3%)

) P a

2 (2.8%) 7 (10..1%)
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Wheter the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant [D Copy
domain?

69 responses
a0
30
20

18/(26.1%)

10

2(2.9%)

Are the text books and reference materials relevant to the content of the zj;! Copy
curriculum?

69 responses

20

20
19.(27:5%)

1(1.4%)

Does the curriculum oriented toward higher education? {{;J Copy

69 responses

30

i
o
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Does the curriculum enable you to apply your knowledge in real life? LD Copy

69 responses

20
19(27.5%)

18 (26.1%)

15 16 (23.2%)

10

10 {14.5%})

L3

L67]

- 6(8.7%)

Is employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development given weightage in Q Copy
the design and development of curriculum?

69 responses

30

20 21 (30.4%)

151(21.7%)

Does the curriculum promotes self study and attitude of research? LD Copy

69 responses

30

23 (33:3%)

20

16/(23.2%).

10
O

4(58%)

]
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Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations? {_[_] Copy

69 responses

30

16:(23.2%)
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General Comments and Suggestions:

34 responses

No

N/A

None

Should be maore cooperative to students

Teachers should be more cooperative to the students if the students are suffering from fever
they should cooperate with us and give a little bit leverage

Nice

The overall structure is good and the focus on practical things makes it even better than other
universities.

The curriculum and the exams focus on rote learning.

Our current syllabus mainly focuses on covering the basics of each course in the programme
but the advanced topics are somehow getting left out either due to time-shortage or
sometimes even due to disinterest of students. That is something that seriously needs to be
worked upon.

Nil

Na

old syllabus some new subjects could be added or content can be updated.

Newer topics, languages and frameworks should be introduced replacing the old cnes.
no

Curriculum should also focus on workload as well if possible .

Google Forms
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(CMS) 2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be
University), Delhi NCR-201003

10 responses

Futlish apalytics

Name of the Student

10 responses

Vaishali Pant

Arun Roy

Niharika Patni

Suchismitha

Meghna John

Sandra Shiju

Sidharth Malik

Vinayak kulshrestha

Srishti Srivastava

Aayush
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Registration Number

10 responses

21215418
21215415
21215405
20218010
20218008
20218014
21215420
21215409
21215410
21215419

Name of the Programme 1) copy

10 responses

@ B Sc (EMS)
@ B Sc (CMs)
"~ BCA
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Year

10 responses

Contact Phone Number/s

10 responses

9548557393

9643060224

9971660659

7759852547

8800442622

9711027312

9311450216

8471052969

6389476652

7888894412
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htt

e-mail id

10 responses
vaﬁshalf.pant@cms.christuniversity.in
arun.roy@cms.christuniversity.in
niharr‘ka.patnf@cms.christunfversity,in
yelisetty,suchismitha@science.christuniversa‘ty.in
meghna.john@science,chrﬁstuniversity.in
sandra‘shjju@science.chrfstunivers:‘ty.in
Sidharth‘mafik@cms.christuniversity.i’n
vinayak.ku!shrestha@cms,christunjversity.Fn
snshtr’.srivastava@cms.christuniversfty.in
aayush@cms.chrlstuniversity.in

Parents Contact Number

10 responses

9456164460
9810954217
9015028995
9848904594
9811603804
9319430425
9882022899
9452442044

7888894412
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Parents Mail ID;

10 responses

drpritipant0711@gmail.com
rthemas4217@gmail.com
sanjali222@gmail.com
chandana.maturi@gmail.com
nighilajohn3@gmail.com
shijucsebastian@gmail.com
Malikswati.sm@gmail.com
kulshresthastuti@gmail.com

ritusri022@gmail.com

pinkeshtyagi@gmail.com

Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and 1_[_] Copy
learning outcomes?

10 responses
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Does the curriculum cover advanced topics (D Copy

10 responses

6
5 (50%)
) :
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
o 1 ; -
Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/analytical thinking? LD Copy
10 responses
6
15(50%
4
Z
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
; :
1 2

Wheter the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant {{:i Copy
domain?

10 responses

L

N3

21(20%)

0 (0%)
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Are the text books and reference materials relevant to the content of the LD Copy
curriculum?

10 responses

- 6(60%)
4
13(30%)
2 # e
0 (0%) 0 {0%) 1°(10%)
0 70k .
1 2 3 4 5
Does the curriculum oriented toward higher education? ;L_J Copy
10 responses
6
4
fl 2 (20%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
Does the curriculum enable you to apply your knowledge in real life? @ Copy
10 responses
6
4
" 4(40%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 :
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it
Bt §
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Is employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development given weightage in Q Copy
the design and development of curriculum?

10 responses

¢ £-8(80%) %
G
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)

o i

1 3

Does the curriculum promotes self study and attitude of research? ID Copy

10 responses

1(10%)

Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations? @ Copy

9 responses

2 (22.:2%)

0 (0%)
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General Comments and Suggestions:

4 responses

Remove Applied Excel from our present course plan. We've already studied excel to a great
extent in the previous semester.

The additional subjects - have 2 english, It would be a great please to convert one one the
subjects into french or german as of other courses are provided

More emphasize on practical applications!!

This content is neither created nor endarsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terins of Service - Privacy Paolicy

Google Forms
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B. Sc. Economics, Mathematics and Statistics

ANALYSIS

1. Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and learning
outcomes?

From graph, it can be analyzed that 64.7% students found it good, while 17.6% students
found it excellent. 11.8 % considered it satisfactory and 5.9% percentage of students found it
to be of average quality and mentioned it needs to improve.

2. Does the curriculum cover advanced topics?

50% students find the curriculum good in terms of advancement of topics, 12.5% find it
excellent, 31.3 % find it satisfactory in terms of advancement of topics while 6.3% consider it
average and said it needs to improve.

3. Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/ analytical thinking?

5.9% students think curriculum is excellent in developing critical/ analytical thinking, 70.6%
consider it good, 23.5% think it is satisfactory and feel it needs improvement in terms of
developing critical/ analytical thinking.

4. Whether the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant domain?
17.6 % consider it excellent, 47.1% find it good, 29.4% consider it satisfactory while 5.9%
think it needs to be improved in terms of enhancement of knowledge and skills in the relevant
area.

5. Are the textbooks and reference materials relevant to the content of the curriculum?
17.6% considers the curriculum excellent in terms of text books and reference materials,
41.2% finds it good, 29.4% considers it satisfactory and 11.8% said it is average.

1. Does the curriculum orient towards higher education?

17.6% students find it excellent, 58.8% consider it good, 23.5% find it satisfactory

7. Does the curriculum enable the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations?

5.9% finds it excellent in enabling the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations, 52.9% considers it good, 35.3% thinks it is satisfactory, and 5.9% consider it needs
to be improved in terms of enabling the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations.

8. Is employability given weightage in the desigh and development of curriculum?
-




52.9% good, 35.3% satisfactory and 6% considered it needs to be improved in terms of
weightage of employability in the design and development of curriculum.

9. Does the curriculum promote self-study and attitude of research?

5.9% finds it excellent in terms of promoting self-study and attitude of research, 52.9%
considers it good, 29.4% thinks it is satisfactory and 11.8% consider it needs to be improved
in terms of promoting self-study and attitude of research

10. Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations?

11.8 % said it is excellent in meeting their overall expectations, 41.2 % said it is Good, 35.5

% thinks it is satisfactory and 11% think it needs to improve.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

On the basis of above analysis following actions have been recommended to the CDC for the
necessary revisions in the curriculum

1. Curriculum needs to be oriented more towards the attainment of domain specific
knowledge.

2. Curriculum should cover advanced topics.

3. Students should be made aware of learning outcomes so that they can directly relate it to
their curriculum.

4. Inclusion of more advanced subjects which calls for critical/analytical thinking having
direct linkage to real life problems along with practical domain specific subjects.

5. Curriculum should promote self-study and research attitude among students.




B. Sc. Data Science and Artificial Intelligence

ANALYSIS

1. Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and learning
outcomes?

From graph, it can be analyzed that 50% students found it good, while 25% students found it
excellent. 12.5 % considered it satisfactory and 12.5% percentage of students found it to be of
average quality and mentioned it needs to improve.

2. Does the curriculum cover advanced topics?

37.5% students find the curriculum good in terms of advancement of topics, 25% find it
excellent, 25 % find it satisfactory in terms of advancement of topics while 12.5% consider it
average and said it needs to improve.

3. Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/ analytical thinking?

37.5% students think curriculum is excellent in developing critical/ analytical thinking, 25%
consider it good, 37.5% think it is satisfactory and feel it needs improvement in terms of
developing critical/ analytical thinking.

4. Whether the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant domain?
42.9 % consider it excellent, 42.9% find it good, 14.3% consider it satisfactory.

5. Are the textbooks and reference materials relevant to the content of the curriculum?
25% considers the curriculum excellent in terms of text books and reference materials, 62.5%
finds it good, 12.5% considers it satisfactory.

6. Does the curriculum orient towards higher education?

17.6% students find it excellent, 58.8% consider it good, 23.5% find it satisfactory

7. Does the curriculum enable the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations?

12.5% finds it excellent in enabling the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations, 75% considers it good, 12.5% thinks it is satisfactory in terms of enabling the
students to apply their knowledge in real life situations.

8. Is employability given weightage in the design and development of curriculum?

25% excellent, 50% good, and 25% satisfactory a in terms of weightage of employability in
the design and development of curriculum.

9. Does the curriculum promote self-study and attitude of research?




25% finds it excellent in terms of promoting self-study and attitude of research, 50%
considers it good, 25% thinks it is satisfactory in terms of promoting self-study and attitude
of research

10. Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations?

25 % said it is excellent in meeting their overall expectations, 25 % said it is Good, 50 %

thinks it is satisfactory.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

On the basis of above analysis following actions have been recommended to the CDC for the
necessary revisions in the curriculum

1. Curriculum needs to be oriented more towards the attainment of domain specific
knowledge.

2. Curriculum should cover advanced topics.

3. Students should be made aware of learning outcomes so that they can directly relate it to
their curriculum.

4. Inclusion of more advanced subjects which calls for critical/analytical thinking having
direct linkage to real life problems along with practical domain specific subjects.

5. Curriculum should promote self-study and research attitude among students.




Bachelor of Computer Application

ANALYSIS

1. Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and learning
outcomes?

From graph, it can be analyzed that 47.8% students found it good, while 21.7% students
found it excellent. 18.8 % considered it satisfactory and 10.1% percentage of students found
it to be of average quality and mentioned it needs to improve.

2. Does the curriculum cover advanced topics?

39.1% students find the curriculum good in terms of advancement of topics, 15.9% find it
excellent, 34.8 % find it satisfactory in terms of advancement of topics while 5.8% consider it
average and said it needs to improve.

3. Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/ analytical thinking?

20.3% students think curriculum is excellent in developing critical/ analytical thinking,
39.1% consider it good, 27.5% think it is satisfactory and feel it needs improvement in terms
of developing critical/ analytical thinking.

4. Whether the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant domain?
18.8 % consider it excellent, 44.9% find it good, 26.1% consider it satisfactory.

5. Are the textbooks and reference materials relevant to the content of the curriculum?
23.2% considers the curriculum excellent in terms of text books and reference materials,
34.8% finds it good, 27.5% considers it satisfactory.

6. Does the curriculum orient towards higher education?

21.7% students find it excellent, 36.2% consider it good, 30.4% find it satisfactory

7. Does the curriculum enable the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations?

26.1% finds it excellent in enabling the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations, 27.5% considers it good, 23.2% thinks it is satisfactory in terms of enabling the
students to apply their knowledge in real life situations.

8. Is employability given weightage in the design and development of curriculum?
21.7% excellent, 27.5% good, and 30.4% satisfactory in terms of weightage of employability
in the design and development of curriculum.

9. Does the curriculum promote self-study and attitude of research?




23.2% finds it excellent in terms of promoting self-study and attitude of research, 33.3%
considers it good, 24.6% thinks it is satisfactory in terms of promoting self-study and attitude
of research

10. Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations?

21.7 % said it is excellent in meeting their overall expectations, 33.3 % said it is Good, 23.2

% thinks it is satisfactory.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

On the basis of above analysis following actions have been recommended to the CDC for the
necessary revisions in the curriculum

1. Curriculum needs to be oriented more towards the attainment of domain specific
knowledge.

2. Curriculum should cover advanced topics.

3. Students should be made aware of learning outcomes so that they can directly relate it to
their curriculum.

4. Inclusion of more advanced subjects which calls for critical/analytical thinking having
direct linkage to real life problems along with practical domain specific subjects.

5. Curriculum should promote self-study and research attitude among students.




B. Sc. Computer, Mathematics, Statistics

ANALYSIS

1. Does the content of the curriculum satisfy the stated objectives and learning
outcomes?

From graph, it can be analyzed that 60% students found it good, while 10% students found it
excellent. 20 % considered it satisfactory and 10% percentage of students found it to be of
average quality and mentioned it needs to improve.

2. Does the curriculum cover advanced topics?

50% students find the curriculum good in terms of advancement of topics, and 50 % find it
satisfactory in terms of advancement of topics.

3. Is the curriculum effective in developing critical/ analytical thinking?

20% students think curriculum is excellent in developing critical/ analytical thinking, 50%
consider it good, 30% think it is satisfactory and feel it needs improvement in terms of
developing critical/ analytical thinking.

4. Whether the curriculum enhances your knowledge and skills in the relevant domain?
40 % consider it excellent, 40% find it good, 20% consider it satisfactory.

5. Are the textbooks and reference materials relevant to the content of the curriculum?
30% considers the curriculum excellent in terms of text books and reference materials, 60%
finds it good, 10% considers it satisfactory.

6. Does the curriculum orient towards higher education?

20% students find it excellent, 60% consider it good, 20% find it satisfactory

7. Does the curriculum enable the students to apply their knowledge in real life
situations?

10% finds it excellent in enabling the students to apply their knowledge in real life situations,
50% considers it good, 40% thinks it is satisfactory in terms of enabling the students to apply
their knowledge in real life situations.

8. Is employability given weightage in the design and development of curriculum?

10% excellent, 80% good, and 10% feel it needs improvement in terms of weightage of
employability in the design and development of curriculum.

9. Does the curriculum promote self-study and attitude of research?




10% finds it excellent in terms of promoting self-study and attitude of research, 80%
considers it good, 10% thinks it is satisfactory in terms of promoting self-study and attitude
of research

10. Does the curriculum meet your overall expectations?

66.7 % said it is good in meeting their overall expectations, 22.2 % said it is Good and 11.1

% feels it need improvement.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

On the basis of above analysis following actions have been recommended to the CDC for the
necessary revisions in the curriculum

1. Curriculum needs to be oriented more towards the attainment of domain specific
knowledge.

2. Curriculum should cover advanced topics.

3. Students should be made aware of learning outcomes so that they can directly relate it to
their curriculum.

4. Inclusion of more advanced subjects which calls for critical/analytical thinking having
direct linkage to real life problems along with practical domain specific subjects.

5. Curriculum should promote self-study and research attitude among students.
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM - AY
2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi
NCR-201003

The respondent's email (lawrence.kujur@christuniversity.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: *

@ Department of Sciences

Others

Full Name of the Alumnus/Alumna : *

LAWRENCE KUJUR

Name of the Programme Completed: *

MSc Computer Science

Year of Passing Out: *

2019

Communication Address: *

F1708, Charms Castle, Raj Nagar Extension, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, India

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNgvDJsH8xF7iZIZra-9Ci9R67DL-D... 1/4
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Contact Phone Number/s : *

8147203954

E-mail id: *

lawrencekujur19@gmail.com

Employment type: *

@ Employeed
Self-Employeed

Others

Name of the Organization: *

CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY DELHI NCR

Designation: *

Assistant Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNgvDJsH8xF7iZIZra-9Ci9R67DL-D... 2/4
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Please tick ( _/) the appropriate option as per the following rating scale: *
5.Excellent 4.Good 3.Satisfactory 2.Average 1.Need to Improve
5.Excellent 4.Good 3.Satisfactory 2.Average 1.Need to
Improve

Is the curriculum

updated on a

regular basis @
depending on the

current trends and

advanced topics?

Does the

curriculum orient

the students @
towards higher

education?

Does the

curriculum

provide @
employability

weightage?

Does the

curriculum meet @
the expectations

of the industry?

Does the

curriculum enable

the student to

connect the @
knowledge to real

life application?

Does the

curriculum @
encourage

entrepreneurship?

Do you think that

the curriculum

motivates the

students for @
research and

development?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNgvDJsH8xF7iZIZra-9Ci9R67DL-D... 3/4
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General Comments and Suggestions: *

No comments

This form was created inside of Christ University.

Google Forms
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM - AY
2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi
NCR-201003

The respondent's email (riya.baby@christuniversity.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: *

@ Department of Sciences

Others

Full Name of the Alumnus/Alumna : *

Riya Baby

Name of the Programme Completed: *

Msc, Mphil, Ph. Din mathematics

Year of Passing Out: *

2017

Communication Address: *

A-44, Ashok Vihar phase 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNhJXrhk4 _C0z16AJ6rYf8BOZUKW... 1/4
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Contact Phone Number/s : *

9654565287

E-mail id: *

riyababy.p@gmail.com

Employment type: *

@ Employeed
Self-Employeed

Others

Name of the Organization: *

CHRIST university

Designation: *

Assistant Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNhJXrhk4_C0z16AJ6rYf8BOZUKW... 2/4
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Please tick ( _/) the appropriate option as per the following rating scale: *
5.Excellent 4.Good 3.Satisfactory 2.Average 1.Need to Improve
5.Excellent 4.Good 3.Satisfactory 2.Average 1.Need to
Improve

Is the curriculum

updated on a

regular basis @
depending on the

current trends and

advanced topics?

Does the

curriculum orient

the students @
towards higher

education?

Does the

curriculum

provide @
employability

weightage?

Does the

curriculum meet @
the expectations

of the industry?

Does the

curriculum enable

the student to

connect the @
knowledge to real

life application?

Does the

curriculum @
encourage

entrepreneurship?

Do you think that

the curriculum

motivates the

students for @
research and

development?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmMOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNhJXrhk4 _C0z16AJ6rYf8BOZUKW... 3/4
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General Comments and Suggestions: *

The overall curriculum is good.

This form was created inside of Christ University.

Google Forms
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM - AY
2021-22 CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Delhi
NCR-201003

The respondent's email (varuna.gupta@christuniversity.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: *

@ Department of Sciences

Others

Full Name of the Alumnus/Alumna : *

Varuna Gupta

Name of the Programme Completed: *

Phd

Year of Passing Out: *

2018

Communication Address: *

Rakesh Marg ghaziabad

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNDSUQEId4W9zKm3H_DUPUr6C... 1/4
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Contact Phone Number/s : *

8826009098

E-mail id: *

varunagupta.cs@gmail.com

Employment type: *

@ Employeed
Self-Employeed

Others

Name of the Organization: *

Christ University

Designation: *

Assistant professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNDSUQEId4W9zKm3H_DUPUr6C... 2/4
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Please tick ( _/) the appropriate option as per the following rating scale: *
5.Excellent 4.Good 3.Satisfactory 2.Average 1.Need to Improve
5.Excellent 4.Good 3.Satisfactory 2.Average 1.Need to
Improve

Is the curriculum

updated on a

regular basis @
depending on the

current trends and

advanced topics?

Does the

curriculum orient

the students @
towards higher

education?

Does the

curriculum

provide @
employability

weightage?

Does the

curriculum meet @
the expectations

of the industry?

Does the

curriculum enable

the student to

connect the @
knowledge to real

life application?

Does the

curriculum @
encourage

entrepreneurship?

Do you think that

the curriculum

motivates the

students for @
research and

development?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-bEO5nDphBITV6BhHJdHDtmOgIO7GtUn9wqipGQoeZ0/edit#response=ACYDBNDSUQEId4W9zKm3H_DUPUr6C... 3/4
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General Comments and Suggestions: *

Nil

This form was created inside of Christ University.

Google Forms
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ANALYSIS

1. Is the curriculum updated on a regular basis depending on the current trends and
advanced topics??

All the alumni said excelled or good.

2. Does the curriculum orient the students towards higher education?

All the alumni said excelled or good.

3. Does the curriculum provide employability weightage?

50 % and said excellent and 50 % said good.

4. Does the curriculum meet the expectations of the industry?

50 % and said excellent and 50 % said good.

5. Does the curriculum enable the student to connect the knowledge to real life
application?

50 % and said excellent and 50 % said good.

6. Does the curriculum encourage entrepreneurship?

50 % and said excellent and 50 % said good.

7. Do you think that the curriculum motivates the students for research and
development?

All the alumni said excelled or good.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

In general, curriculum is excellent or good and same is communicate to CDC.




